
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Thurs. 10 Dec Paris Bonham 5:30pm

Sat. 9 Jan Uplift Williams 
Academy

Uplift Williams 
Academy

9:30am

Tues. 12 Jan N. Lamar N. Lamar 5:30pm

Mon. 18 Jan Sunnyvale Sunnyvale 7:15pm

Thurs.- Sat. 21-23 Jan HWY 5 
Tournament

Anna/Melissa TBA

Wed. 27 Jan **Melissa** Bonham 5:30pm

Sat. 30 Jan **Community** Community 1:00pm

Wed. 3 Feb **Caddo Mills** Caddo Mills 5:30pm

Sat. 6 Feb **Quinlan Ford** Bonham 10:00am

Wed. 10 Feb **Farmersville** Bonham 5:30pm

Sat. 13 Feb **Celina** Celina 1:00pm

Wed. 17 Feb **Anna** Bonham 5:30pm

Sat. 20 Feb **Melissa** Melissa 2:30pm

Wed. 24 Feb **Community** Bonham 7:15pm

Sat. 27 Feb **Caddo Mills** Bonham 10:45am

Wed. 3 Mar **Quinlan Ford** Quinlan Ford 5:30pm

Sat. 6 Mar **Farmersville** Farmersville 11:45am

Wed. 17 Mar **Celina** Bonham 7:15pm

Sat. 20 Mar **Anna** Anna 11:30am

20-21 Bonham Warriors 
Girls Soccer Schedule 

Bonham Administration  

Kelly Trompler / Superintendent

Ryan Prock / Athletic Director

Panchi Scown / High School Principal

Bonham Coaching Staff

Juan Gamboa / Head Coach

Tristen Robertson / Assistant Coach

Bonham Athletic Trainer

Dana Payne  / Athletic Trainer

**District 11-4A Games**


